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SAR

a
THE GORMAN-RUPP CO.
MANSFIELD, OHIO ST. THOMAS, ONTARIO DATE

DRAWN BY SCALE

REVISED

MODEL

OUTLINE NUMBER

19720

DIMENSIONS:
INCHES

[MILLIMETERS] 9-29-20
20-038

41542-186

*

.56/[14,2] DIA
4 HOLES

DISCHARGE:
2.00-11.5 NPT

10.00
254,0

4.00
101,6

CENTER
                    DISTANCE

35.75
908,0

25.75
654,0

21.79
553,4

MOTOR 

FRAME

CENTER 

DISTANCE

143T - 145T
12.00          

[304,8]

182T - 184T    

182 - 184

13.00  

[330,2]

213T - 215T    

213 - 215

13.75  

[349,2]

254T - 256T    

254U - 256U

14.75  

[374,6]

11.62
295,1

13.62
345,9

15.12
384,0

5.00
127,0

17.50
444,5

SUCTION:
2.00-11.5 NPT

32.06
814,3

6.41
162,7

1.75
44,4

5.81
147,6

1.75
44,4

T2CSC-B
T2DS-B

T2ESC-B* 18.00/[457,2] RECOMMENDED FOR REMOVAL OF BACK COVER PLATE
  T2CSC-B - 8.50/[215,9] REQUIRED FOR REMOVAL OF BACK COVER PLATE

T2DS-B / T2ESC-B - 9.50/[241,3] REQUIRED FOR REMOVAL OF BACK COVER PLATE


